



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: VOCATIONAL PARK IMPROVEMENTS	BID NO: 2018-865
BID DATE: JANUARY 17, 2018	DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

BLACK STALLION CONTRACTORS, INC.	J. CARRIZAL GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC
EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 3	EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 3	EL PASO, TX BIDDER 3 OF 3

BASE BID - UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE

ITEM #	EST. QTY.	UNIT	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT BID PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL AMOUNT (QTY X UNIT PRICE) (IN FIGURES)	UNIT BID PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL AMOUNT (QTY X UNIT PRICE) (IN FIGURES)	UNIT BID PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL AMOUNT (QTY X UNIT PRICE) (IN FIGURES)
1.	1	LS	FURNISH AND INSTALL ELECTRICAL WORK AS PER CONSTRUCTION PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS (16 LIGHTS AND CANOPY ILLUMINATION, FULLY OPERATIONAL SYSTEM)	\$124,800.00	\$124,800.00	\$120,960.00	\$120,960.00	\$162,762.09	\$162,762.09
2.	1	EA	FURNISH AND INSTALL POWER METER ENCLOSURE AS PER CONSTRUCTION PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS	\$11,400.00	\$11,400.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$12,764.98	\$12,764.98
3.	2	EA	FURNISH AND INSTALL PICNIC TABLES AS PER CONSTRUCTION PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,860.00	\$3,720.00	\$3,310.38	\$6,620.76
4.	2	EA	FURNISH AND INSTALL ADA COMPLIANT PICNIC TABLES AS PER CONSTRUCTION PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS	\$6,240.00	\$12,480.00	\$1,860.00	\$3,720.00	\$3,310.38	\$6,620.76
5.	1	EA	FURNISH AND INSTALL 28-FT X 28-FT STEEL STRUCTURE SHADE CANOPY WITH KNITTED HDPE FABRIC	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00	\$11,690.40	\$11,690.40	\$18,592.81	\$18,592.81
6.	120	SY	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4-IN THICK CONCRETE SLAB INFUSED WITH BAJA RED COLOR FOR PICNIC TABLES	\$86.40	\$10,368.00	\$56.00	\$6,720.00	\$64.60	\$7,752.00 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE \$7,752.11

Approved By: _____/s/_____
Date: _1/17/2018_____



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: VOCATIONAL PARK IMPROVEMENTS BID DATE: JANUARY 17, 2018				BID NO: 2018-865 DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT					
				BLACK STALLION CONTRACTORS, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 3		J. CARRIZAL GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 3		GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 3 OF 3	
BASE BID - UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE									
ITEM #	EST. QTY.	UNIT	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT BID PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL AMOUNT (QTY X UNIT PRICE) (IN FIGURES)	UNIT BID PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL AMOUNT (QTY X UNIT PRICE) (IN FIGURES)	UNIT BID PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL AMOUNT (QTY X UNIT PRICE) (IN FIGURES)
7.	120	LF	FURISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE HEADER CURB	\$18.00	\$2,160.00	\$13.50	\$1,620.00	\$36.90	\$4,428.00 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE \$4,427.90
8.	70	LF	FURNISH AND INSTALL 2-INCH PVC SLEEVE FOR EXISTING IRRIGATION TO BE LOCATED BELOW THE CONCRETE SLAB	\$36.00	\$2,520.00	\$1.85	\$129.50	\$5.58	\$390.60 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE \$390.61
SUM TOTAL BASE BID 1 (ITEMS 1 THROUGH 8)				\$193,728.00		\$149,809.90		\$219,932.00	
MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 5% OF BASE BID 1)				\$9,298.94		\$5,992.40		\$10,000.00	
SUM TOTAL (BASE BID I AND MOBILIZATION)				\$203,026.94		\$155,802.30		\$229,932.00	
BID BOND SUBMITTED				YES		YES		YES	

Approved By: _____/s/_____
 Date: _1/17/2018_____